
Board of Voter Registration and Elections 

of Georgetown County 
 

303 N. Hazard St., Georgetown, SC 29440 

(843) 545-3339 (Voter Registration) 

(843) 545-3341 (Elections) 

(843) 545-3342 (Fax) 
 

Billy G. Altman 
4503 Planters Row 

Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 
(843) 651-1708 – Home  

altman@sc.rr.com 
Term Expires: 12/1/2020 

 
Jan J. Lane 

333 Meeting St. 
Georgetown, SC 29440 
(843) 546-2237 – Home  

jlane14@sc.rr.com 
Term Expires: 12/1/2018 

 
Jimmy Young 

283 Glenny Loop 
Georgetown, SC 29440 

(843) 546-3573 
jim3182017@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: 12/1/2020 

 
Tracy Gibson 
418 Palm St. 

Georgetown, SC 29440 
(843) 359-4144 

tgibson91@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: 12/1/2020 

 
Linda Gale Greene 

389 Big Dam Swamp Dr. 
Georgetown, SC 29440 

(843) 221-4154 
Greenelg56@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: 12/1/2018 

 
 
 

Mary Joyce Holmes 
214 Andrew Drive 

Georgetown, SC 29440 
 (843) 546-5899 

maryholmes214@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 12/1/2018 

 
Nancy L. Brown 

501 Olive St. 
Georgetown, SC 29440 

(843) 546-4769  
oldbrwn@aol.com 

Term Expires: 12/1/2018 

 
Ron Byrd 

166 Hamby Dr. 
Pawleys Island, SC 29585 

(410) 599-0765 
rdbyrdesquire@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 12/1/2022 

 
 

Director: 
Kristie Richardson 

 (843) 545-3375 
krichardson@gtcounty.org 

 

Staff:  
Leigh Berry, Clerk 

lberry@gtcounty.org 
 

Pat Byrd, Clerk 
pbyrd@gtcounty.org 

 
 

Precincts: 34 
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